
Date Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance Cleared
8/24/2012 Service Charge 1.01 0.00
8/31/2012 0.00

RECREATION 
Golden Agers-Bank Transactions

August 31, 2012 



Date Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance Cleared
8/24/2012 Service Charge 1.01 0.00
8/31/2012 0.00

RECREATION 
Leisure Service-Bank Transactions

August 31, 2012 



Recreation- Team Travel
Bank Reconciliation

August 31, 2012

Date Deccription Withdrawal Deposits Balance Cleared
8/1/2012 POS DEB 2318 07/31/12 040100 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -799.92 46,358.66 3941
8/1/2012 POS DEB 2331 07/31/12 084844 MCDONALD'S F10837 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 3941 -46.65 46,312.01 3941
8/1/2012 POS DEB 2331 07/31/12 084835 MCDONALD'S F10837 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 3941 -62.91 46,249.10 3941
8/1/2012 POS DEB 0205 08/01/12 097351 POPEYE'S # 103 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 3941 -128.34 46,120.76 3941
8/1/2012 POS DEB 0311 08/01/12 078965 STEAK-N-SHAKE#0285 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -226.79 45,893.97 995
8/1/2012 POS DEB 1050 08/01/12 032064 SUBWAY 00276 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -118.48 45,775.49 995
8/1/2012 POS DEB 1252 08/01/12 029824 UNOCHICAGOGRILL#975 ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -409.41 45,366.08 3941
8/2/2012 Trsf from Pooled Cash Confirmation number 802121692 35,432.64 80,798.72
8/2/2012 ATM W/D 1830 08/01/12 001321 1820 BARATARIA BLVD MARRERO LA Card# 1470 -200.00 80,598.72 1470
8/2/2012 POS DEB 2037 08/01/12 096764 CHAMPION WORLD RESO KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -167.60 80,431.12 995
8/2/2012 POS DEB 0028 08/02/12 075666 CHICK-FIL-A #1256 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -59.81 80,371.31 995
8/2/2012 POS DEB 0311 08/02/12 059653 STEAK-N-SHAKE#0285 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -254.21 80,117.10 995
8/2/2012 POS DEB 0345 08/02/12 050065 BURGER KING #13316 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 3941 -76.61 80,040.49 3941
8/2/2012 POS DEB 0417 08/02/12 010095 SIZZLER#1048 ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -175.14 79,865.35 3941
8/2/2012 ATM W/D 0931 08/02/12 053445 8601 VINELAND RD ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -203.50 79,661.85 3941
8/2/2012 ATM W/D 0934 08/02/12 053447 8601 VINELAND RD ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -203.50 79,458.35 3941
8/2/2012 ATM W/D 1437 08/02/12 00000012 8660 W IRLO BRONSON KISSIMEE FL Card# 0995 -202.95 79,255.40 995
8/2/2012 SVC CHG 0931 08/02/12 053445 8601 VINELAND RD ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -2.00 79,253.40 3941
8/2/2012 SVC CHG 0934 08/02/12 053447 8601 VINELAND RD ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -2.00 79,251.40 3941
8/2/2012 SVC CHG 1437 08/02/12 00000012 8660 W IRLO BRONSON KISSIMEE FL Card# 0995 -2.00 79,249.40 995
8/3/2012 POS DEB 1847 08/02/12 037861 KOBE JAPANESE STEAK KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -180.00 79,069.40 995
8/3/2012 POS DEB 1847 08/02/12 037860 KOBE JAPANESE STEAK KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -243.75 78,825.65 995

8/3/2012 PIN POS 2129 08/02/12 22169495 Wal-Mart Super C840020201 MIDLOTHIAN VA Card# 1470 -233.70 78,591.95 1470
8/3/2012 POS DEB 0121 08/03/12 032790 CRACKER BARREL #201 PENSACOLA FL Card# 8279 -161.14 78,430.81 8279
8/3/2012 POS DEB 0313 08/03/12 043955 STEAK-N-SHAKE#0341 GAINESVILLE FL Card# 8279 -159.42 78,271.39 8279
8/3/2012 POS DEB 0313 08/03/12 044011 BOSTON MARKET 0560 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -220.57 78,050.82 995
8/3/2012 POS DEB 0443 08/03/12 008441 HAPPY OWL OF CHESTE MIDLOTHIAN VA Card# 1470 -228.03 77,822.79 1470
8/3/2012 POS DEB 0449 08/03/12 035280 SMOKEY BONES 7610 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 3941 -240.00 77,582.79 3941
8/3/2012 ATM W/D 0617 08/03/12 00000059 8660 W IRLO BRONSON KISSIMEE FL Card# 0995 -202.95 77,379.84 995
8/3/2012 ATM W/D 0619 08/03/12 00000059 8660 W IRLO BRONSON KISSIMEE FL Card# 0995 -102.95 77,276.89 995
8/3/2012 ATM W/D 1237 08/03/12 00000095 20 BUFORD RD CHESTERFIELD VA Card# 1470 -383.00 76,893.89 1470
8/3/2012 POS DEB 1318 08/03/12 029935 LONGHORN STEAK00052 LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -364.71 76,529.18 8279
8/3/2012 SVC CHG 0617 08/03/12 00000059 8660 W IRLO BRONSON KISSIMEE FL Card# 0995 -2.00 76,527.18 995
8/3/2012 SVC CHG 0619 08/03/12 00000059 8660 W IRLO BRONSON KISSIMEE FL Card# 0995 -2.00 76,525.18 995
8/3/2012 SVC CHG 1237 08/03/12 00000095 20 BUFORD RD CHESTERFIELD VA Card# 1470 -2.00 76,523.18 1470
8/6/2012 CREDIT 2319 08/05/12 035496 HOWARD JOHNSON MAIN KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 1,403.46 77,926.64 995
8/6/2012 POS DEB 2123 08/03/12 039988 BRUNOS ITALIAN REST KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -241.82 77,684.82 995
8/6/2012 POS DEB 2251 08/03/12 065244 CICI'S PIZZA #739 ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -148.68 77,536.14 3941



Recreation- Team Travel
Bank Reconciliation

August 31, 2012

Date Deccription Withdrawal Deposits Balance Cleared
8/6/2012 POS DEB 2317 08/03/12 019414 MARRIOTT VILLAGE RE ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -217.79 77,318.35 3941
8/6/2012 POS DEB 0357 08/04/12 050142 MOES SOUTHWEST GRIL LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -188.23 77,130.12 8279
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1847 08/04/12 098236 NASCAR SPORTS GRIL ORLANDO FL Card# 0995 -340.88 76,789.24 995
8/6/2012 POS DEB 2059 08/04/12 079937 CHAMPION WORLD RESO KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -150.10 76,639.14 995
8/6/2012 POS DEB 0143 08/05/12 067688 WHATABURGER 913 DEFUNIAK SPRIFL Card# 0995 -73.07 76,566.07 995
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1140 08/05/12 001179 SUBWAY 00506 LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -115.56 76,450.51 8279
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 001147 COURTYARD BY MARRIO LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -19.19 76,431.32 8279
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 001146 COURTYARD BY MARRIO LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -26.08 76,405.24 8279
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 001256 HYATT PLACE ARBORET RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -105.09 76,300.15 1470
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 001257 HYATT PLACE ARBORET RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -105.09 76,195.06 1470
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 001258 HYATT PLACE ARBORET RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -105.09 76,089.97 1470
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 001259 HYATT PLACE ARBORET RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -105.09 75,984.88 1470
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 001260 HYATT PLACE ARBORET RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -105.09 75,879.79 1470
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 016570 MARRIOTT VILLAGE RE ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -117.15 75,762.64 3941
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 016420 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -799.92 74,962.72 3941
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 016421 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -799.92 74,162.80 3941
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 016423 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -799.92 73,362.88 3941
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 016422 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -799.92 72,562.96 3941
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 016424 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -799.92 71,763.04 3941
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 016426 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -799.92 70,963.12 3941
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1215 08/05/12 016429 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -799.92 70,163.20 3941
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1730 08/05/12 024945 PIZZERIA VALDIANO - LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -109.47 70,053.73 8279
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1907 08/05/12 012725 COURTYARD BY MARRIO LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -92.36 69,961.37 8279
8/6/2012 POS DEB 2126 08/05/12 058219 TAMPA BAY RAYS CONC SAINT PETERSBFL Card# 8279 -327.00 69,634.37 8279
8/6/2012 POS DEB 0030 08/06/12 085882 MCDONALD'S F6178 CHIPLEY FL Card# 3941 -95.08 69,539.29 3941
8/6/2012 POS DEB 0040 08/06/12 040030 CHICK-FIL-A #02698 MIDLOTHIAN VA Card# 1470 -88.75 69,450.54 1470
8/6/2012 POS DEB 0055 08/06/12 056268 SHEETZ 00003 RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -48.65 69,401.89 1470
8/6/2012 POS DEB 0123 08/06/12 001714 FISH CITY GRILL LAK LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -213.81 69,188.08 8279
8/6/2012 POS DEB 0403 08/06/12 080006 BURGER KING #13955 LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -99.18 69,088.90 8279
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1243 08/06/12 008144 WENDY'S-VILLAGE PL MIDLOTHIAN VA Card# 1470 -24.88 69,064.02 1470
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1243 08/06/12 008136 WENDY'S-VILLAGE PL MIDLOTHIAN VA Card# 1470 -25.65 69,038.37 1470
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1243 08/06/12 008110 WENDY'S-VILLAGE PL MIDLOTHIAN VA Card# 1470 -28.26 69,010.11 1470
8/6/2012 POS DEB 1243 08/06/12 008128 WENDY'S-VILLAGE PL MIDLOTHIAN VA Card# 1470 -29.35 68,980.76 1470
8/7/2012 POS DEB 2238 08/06/12 099574 DOMINO'S 5030 863-660-6429 FL Card# 8279 -200.93 68,779.83 8279
8/7/2012 POS DEB 0124 08/07/12 007500 LEGOLAND FL-RETAIL/ WINTER HAVEN FL Card# 8279 -131.65 68,648.18 8279
8/7/2012 POS DEB 0439 08/07/12 076620 MCDONALD'S F10046 RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -52.29 68,595.89 1470
8/7/2012 POS DEB 1253 08/07/12 019467 TGI FRIDAYS #1540 RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -296.85 68,299.04 1470
8/8/2012 POS DEB 2318 08/07/12 059094 GATORS DOCKSIDE HIG LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -271.41 68,027.63 8279



Recreation- Team Travel
Bank Reconciliation

August 31, 2012

Date Deccription Withdrawal Deposits Balance Cleared
8/8/2012 POS DEB 2345 08/07/12 073868 CHICK-FIL-A #00695 LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -79.40 67,948.23 8279
8/8/2012 POS DEB 0157 08/08/12 020185 ARBY'S SYCAMORE5966 MIDLOTHIAN VA Card# 1470 -16.54 67,931.69 1470
8/8/2012 POS DEB 0157 08/08/12 020184 ARBY'S SYCAMORE5966 MIDLOTHIAN VA Card# 1470 -33.50 67,898.19 1470
8/8/2012 POS DEB 0157 08/08/12 020186 ARBY'S SYCAMORE5966 MIDLOTHIAN VA Card# 1470 -61.16 67,837.03 1470
8/8/2012 POS DEB 0309 08/08/12 084014 RUBY TUESDAY #4412 MARIANNA FL Card# 8279 -154.24 67,682.79 8279
8/8/2012 POS DEB 0335 08/08/12 084022 RUBY TUESDAY #4412 MARIANNA FL Card# 8279 -79.97 67,602.82 8279
8/9/2012 POS DEB 2339 08/08/12 001136 COURTYARD BY MARRIO LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -694.40 66,908.42 8279
8/9/2012 POS DEB 2339 08/08/12 001137 COURTYARD BY MARRIO LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -694.40 66,214.02 8279
8/9/2012 POS DEB 2339 08/08/12 001138 COURTYARD BY MARRIO LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -694.40 65,519.62 8279
8/9/2012 POS DEB 2339 08/08/12 001139 COURTYARD BY MARRIO LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -694.40 64,825.22 8279
8/9/2012 POS DEB 2339 08/08/12 001140 COURTYARD BY MARRIO LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -694.40 64,130.82 8279
8/9/2012 POS DEB 2339 08/08/12 001141 COURTYARD BY MARRIO LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -694.40 63,436.42 8279
8/9/2012 POS DEB 2339 08/08/12 001142 COURTYARD BY MARRIO LAKELAND FL Card# 8279 -694.40 62,742.02 8279
8/9/2012 POS DEB 0405 08/09/12 002761 GULF OIL 92051118 RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -54.02 62,688.00 1470
8/9/2012 POS DEB 0405 08/09/12 002760 GULF OIL 92051118 RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -58.25 62,629.75 1470
8/9/2012 POS DEB 0405 08/09/12 002759 GULF OIL 92051118 RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -59.52 62,570.23 1470
8/9/2012 POS DEB 0457 08/09/12 017698 MCDONALD'S F10046 RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -28.80 62,541.43 1470
8/10/2012 CREDIT 2327 08/09/12 005988 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 88.61 62,630.04 3941
8/10/2012 CREDIT 2327 08/09/12 005983 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 88.88 62,718.92 3941
8/10/2012 CREDIT 2327 08/09/12 005984 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 88.88 62,807.80 3941
8/10/2012 CREDIT 2327 08/09/12 005985 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 88.88 62,896.68 3941
8/10/2012 CREDIT 2327 08/09/12 005986 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 88.88 62,985.56 3941
8/10/2012 CREDIT 2327 08/09/12 005987 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 88.88 63,074.44 3941
8/10/2012 CREDIT 2327 08/09/12 005977 MARRIOTT VLG LTL LK ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 103.95 63,178.39 1470
8/10/2012 POS DEB 0343 08/10/12 073935 BUDGET RENT-A-CAR HENRICO VA Card# 1470 -433.31 62,745.08 1470
8/10/2012 POS DEB 0343 08/10/12 073937 BUDGET RENT-A-CAR HENRICO VA Card# 1470 -433.31 62,311.77 1470
8/10/2012 POS DEB 0343 08/10/12 073934 BUDGET RENT-A-CAR HENRICO VA Card# 1470 -433.31 61,878.46 1470
8/10/2012 POS DEB 0440 08/10/12 012087 MCDONALD'S F26777 CHICAGO IL Card# 1470 -84.34 61,794.12 1470
8/13/2012 POS DEB 1655 08/10/12 066282 AMERICAN AI 0012603 RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -350.00 61,444.12 1470
8/13/2012 POS DEB 0025 08/11/12 001364 HYATT PLACE ARBORET RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -213.57 61,230.55 1470
8/13/2012 POS DEB 0025 08/11/12 001365 HYATT PLACE ARBORET RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -213.57 61,016.98 1470
8/13/2012 POS DEB 0025 08/11/12 001366 HYATT PLACE ARBORET RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -213.57 60,803.41 1470
8/13/2012 POS DEB 0025 08/11/12 001373 HYATT PLACE ARBORET RICHMOND VA Card# 1470 -765.01 60,038.40 1470
8/15/2012 Transf to Pooled Cash Confirmation number 815121047 -40,000.00 20,038.40
8/20/2012 POS DEB 1107 08/19/12 020658 BUDGET RENT A CAR T 866-6422000 NY Card# 1470 -15.45 20,022.95 1470
8/22/2012 Transf to Pooled Cash Confirmation number 822121689 -20,000.00 22.95
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8/1/2012
8/1/2012
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8/1/2012
8/1/2012
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8/1/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012

8/3/2012

8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012

Card custodian
Age of 
Team Team Name Destination

Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS

Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL

Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS



Date
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/7/2012
8/7/2012
8/7/2012
8/7/2012
8/8/2012

Card custodian
Age of 
Team Team Name Destination

Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Harold Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL



Date
8/8/2012
8/8/2012
8/8/2012
8/8/2012
8/8/2012
8/8/2012
8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/13/2012
8/13/2012
8/13/2012
8/13/2012
8/13/2012
8/15/2012
8/20/2012
8/22/2012

Card custodian
Age of 
Team Team Name Destination

Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Harold Buhler 12 Dixie Youth - Girard Bartow, FL
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Wayne Hendricks 12 Dizzy Dean - WB Southaven, MS
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA

Annette Weisler 13-15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
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